:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6464273

May 18, 2023 - 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 202,008 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 289800 - 0.012707450 ETH®
22.88 USD

2 289801 - 0.046351929 ETH®
83.45 USD

3 289802 - 0.012637631 ETH®
22.75 USD

4 289803 - 0.012677460 ETH®
22.82 USD

S 289804 - 0.012609707 ETH®
22.70 USD

6 289805 - 0.012645469 ETH®
22.76 USD

7 289806 - 0.012649239 ETH®
22.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/6464273
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/202008
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289800
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289801
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289802
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289803
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289804
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289805
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289806

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

289807

289808

289809

289810

289811

289821

289823

289824

289825

Validator Id

313779

Amount

- 0.012696609
22.86 USD

- 0.012626938
22.73 USD

- 0.012598151
22.68 USD

- 0.012608933
22.70 USD

- 0.012665401
22.80 USD

- 0.012565013
22.62 USD

- 0.046298326
83.36 USD

- 0.012552822
22.60 USD

- 0.012565746
22.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.033645878
60.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289807
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289808
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289809
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289810
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289811
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289821
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289823
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289824
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/289825
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/313779

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



