

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 06:16 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6464273</u>
DATE & TIME	May 18, 2023 · 07:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>202,008</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>289800</u>	- 0.012707450 ETH ② 22.88 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>289801</u>	- 0.046351929 ETH ⊘ 83.45 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>289802</u>	- 0.012637631 ETH ↔ 22.75 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>289803</u>	- 0.012677460 ETH ⊘ 22.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>289804</u>	- 0.012609707 ETH 😔 22.70 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>289805</u>	- 0.012645469 ETH ⊘ 22.76 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>289806</u>	- 0.012649239 ETH ⊘ 22.77 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>289807</u>	- 0.012696609 ETH 22.86 USD	
<u>9</u>	289808	- 0.012626938 ETH ⊘ 22.73 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>289809</u>	- 0.012598151 ETH ③ 22.68 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>289810</u>	- 0.012608933 ETH ⊘ 22.70 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>289811</u>	- 0.012665401 ETH ② 22.80 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>289821</u>	- 0.012565013 ETH ② 22.62 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>289823</u>	- 0.046298326 ETH ② 83.36 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>289824</u>	- 0.012552822 ETH ② 22.60 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>289825</u>	- 0.012565746 ETH ② 22.62 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	747000		

<u>1</u> <u>313779</u>

+ 0.033645878 ETH ↔ 60.58 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.